o

TOR POZNAN

2 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI CLASSIC

18-19.05.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

CLASSIC Young 250-500-Postclassic - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1 - # 10 JAGIELSKI T. - Kawasaki S s PO.7- # 42 WASZCZYSZYN A. - Suzuki o036y Po.13-#66 KAPUSTA P. - Aprilia 1o
1 1:58.983 16:01:58.121 1 2:09.594 16:02:10.973 1 2:19.678 16:02:22.490
2 1:52.898 16:03:51.019 2 2:06.845 16:04:17.818 2 2:15.641 16:04:38.131
3 1:54.085 16:05:45.104 3 2:06.982 16:06:24.800 3 2:15.339 16:06:53.470
4 1:57.354 16:07:42.458 4 2:07.955 16:08:32.755 4 2:16.023 16:09:09.493

Po. 2 - # 1 VASKOVIC I. - Kawasaki v ot ess  Po.8-#77KAPUSTAS. - Suzuki +o1ass  Po.14-# 4 WIERZBICKI M. - Honda \ Lo
1 2:01.017 16:02:00.646 1 2:11330 16:02:12.755 1 2:26.063 16:02:28.857
2 1:55.453 16:03:56.099 2 2:07.584 16:04:20.339 2 2:21.854 16:04:50.711
3 1:55.984 16:05:52.083 3 2:07.143 16:06:27.482 3 2:19.099 16:07:09.810
4 1:57.018 16:07:49.101 4 2:06.424 16:08:33.906 4 2:17.326 16:09:27.136

Po. 3 - # 666 ZACHARIASZ P. - Kawasaki v o6 ars Po.9- #132 HANUSEK P. - Kawasaki s o1 ats Po. 15 - # 85 NOWICKI B. - Suzuki \Lanons
1 2:00.494 16:02:00.949 1 2:12.281 16:02:14.586 1 2:27.556 16:02:30.820
2 1:57.773 16:03:58.722 2 2:06.500 16:04:21.086 2 2:19.868 16:04:50.688
3 1:56.496 16:05:55.218 3 2:07.003 16:06:28.089 3 2:19.038 16:07:09.726
4 1:56.786 16:07:52.004 4 2:05.834 16:08:33.923 4 2:17.675 16:09:27.401

Po. 4 - # 44 DZIADOSZ D. - Kawasaki 4y avs Po.10-#21 SZYMANEK T. - Kawasaki o356ty Po.16-#74 SIKORAR. - Honda 20a 38
1 2:07.064 16:02:08.678 1 2:14372 16:02:16.211 1 2:29.627 16:02:33.021
2 2:00471 16:04:09.149 2 2:07.169 16:04:23.380 2 2:25.932 16:04:58.953
3 2:00.828 16:06:09.977 3 2:06.295 16:06:29.675 3 2:28.321 16:07:27.274
4 2:00.057 16:08:10.034 4 2:06.440 16:08:36.115 4 2:29.510 16:09:56.784

Po. 5 - # 76 JUSIEL A. - Kawasaki 227604 PO.11-#108 SZYNKOWSKI .- Aprilia ;. 0c a0 Po. 17 - # 131 SZCZEPANEK N. - Suzuki e
1 2:07.161 16:02:07.958 1 2:15.233 16:02:18.524 1 2:00.630 16:02:00.515
2 1:50.983 16:04:07.941 2 2:10.792 16:04:29.316 2 1:56.307 16:03:56.822
3 1:59.929 16:06:07.870 3 2:00.831 16:06:39.147 3 1:55.410 16:05:52.232
4 2:02.192 16:08:10.062 4 2:09.791 16:08:48.938

Po. 18- # 11 MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKIR. -Kawa ;1 o9

Po. 6 - # 78 KINSKI D. - Kawasaki 433589  PO.12-# 15 ZIETKOWSKI D. - Honda 1oy 008 1 2:00.474 16:02:01.060
1 2:06.165 16:02:07.077 1 2:15.854 16:02:18.142 2 1:56.408 16:03:57.468
2 2:02.492 16:04:09.569 2 2:09.423 16:04:27.565 3 2:05.113 16:06:02.581
3 2:02.051 16:06:11.620 3 2:10.662 16:06:38.227 3 2:05.113 16:06:02.581
4 2:04397 16:08:16.017 4 2:11.239 16:08:49.466

Fastest lap: 1:52.898
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2 RUNDA
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18-19.05.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR P
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. iff. Fi
Po. 19 - # 27 WILINSKI P. - Suzuki Sl
1 2:37.140 16:02:41.501
2 2:33.851 16:05:15.352
3 2:32.875 16:07:48.227
- Diff. First
Po. 20 - # 69 LUCZAK M. - Aprilia +2 Laps
1 2:19.702 16:02:22.480
2 2:15.552 16:04:38.032
Fastest lap: 1:52.898
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